

Golden Goal Sports Complex Presents 2023/2024 Indoor Youth Soccer

Prices Include League Fees & Referee Fees



Session Two:

Micro U5-U7
Under 8, 9 & 12
Under 10, 11, 13 & 14
High School
Jan. 10th to February 28th
Jan. 11th to February 29th
Jan. 12th to March 1st
Jan. 7th to Feb. 25th

All Age Groups Registration Deadline: December 23rd

Age Group:	Price:	Format:	Game Day:	Time Range:	Field:
Micro Division: U5 to U7 Boys and Girls	\$550	5v5	Wednesday	4pm to 8pm	Training Field
Under 8 Boys and Girls	\$825	6v6	Thursday	4pm to 9:15pm	Training Field
Under 9 Boys and Girls	\$825	6v6	Thursday	4pm to 9:15pm	Training Field
Under 10 Boys and Girls	\$825	6v6	Friday	4pm to 10pm	Training Field
Under 11 Boys and Girls	\$825	6v6	Friday	4pm to 10pm	Training Field
Under 12 Boys and Girls	\$825	6v6	Thursday	4pm to 10pm	Game Field
Under 13 Boys and Girls	\$825	6v6	Friday	4pm to 10pm	Game Field
Under 14 Boys and Girls	\$825	6v6	Friday	4pm to 10pm	Game Field
High School Boys and Girls	\$825	6v6	Sunday	8am to 3pm	Game Field



Winter Youth Indoor Soccer SESSION TWO

REGISTRATION DEADLINE 12/23

303-564-7251

Price Includes League Fees & Referee Fees



Team Information:

ream Name:						
Coaches Name:						
Circle One: 4v4	6v6	Age Group:	Gender:			
Team Contact Name:						
Club Name:						
Secondary Contact:						

A \$100 deposit is due with your application and will be subtracted from the total league fee.

Full league payment must be made with cash,

one credit card or one check.

Registrations, rosters and full payment must be received by our office for your team to be accepted into the league.

Please make checks payable to Golden Goal Sports Complex

Deposits may be paid with credit card, cash or a check. A \$25 processing fee will be charged to those of you who choose to pay the full \$825 on your credit card.

Credit card will be charged upon receipt:

Credit Card Type:	
Card #:	
Expiration Date:	
Name on Card:	

Date:

Golden Goal Sports Complex

2650 Alkire Street, Golden, CO 80401

303-564-7251 (Main)

Signature:

management@goldengoalsc.com